
HA
LP

IN 
RD

PLANK RD

COVE RD

COBBLE RD

FIELD DAY S RD

S O
UT

H 
ST

TWITCHELL HILL RD

CAMPGROUND RD

DA
NI

EL
S R

D

QUARRY RD

SUMNER RD

HUNT 
RD

S MI
DD

LE
BR

OO
K R

D

EAST ST

LEDUC RD

PEARSON RD

SA
WY

ER
 R

D

BURPEE 
RD

MU
N G

ER 
ST

GREEN ST

NORTH 
S T

HA
LL

OC
K 

RD

DOG 
TEAM 

RD

TO
WN HILL 

RD

RIVER RD

RI
VE

R 
RD

MONKTON

NEW HAVEN

FERRISBURGHNEW HAVEN

MIDDLEBURY
NEW HAVEN

BRISTOL

NEW 
HAVEN

NEW HAVEN
WALTHAM

NEW HAVENWEYBRIDGE

WA
LT

HA
M

AD
DI

SO
N

Beldens

Brooksville

New
HavenNew

Haven Junction

New
Haven
Mills

Weybridge

0183

18

2

17

116

26

51
55

51

51

54

34

12

8

20
7

6

9
18

22
21

17

1

7

7
27

32
34

6

7

9

9

7

6

6
17

17

6

10

6

3

17
4

7

1

1

5

2

8

17

3

11

31

17
16

17

20

29

2

9

9

7 4

7

3

14

22
19

16

9

13

35

17

2

26

5

6

8

3

7 2

7

23

7

7

1

24

2

911

12

17

2

33

6

6
5

1

25

36
5

7
8 10

128

17

Federal Aid Highways
Functional Class

Rural Principal Arterial - Interstate
Rural Principal Arterial
Rural Minor Arterial
Rural Major Collector
Urban Principal Arterial - Interstate
Urban Principal Arterial - Other Freeway
Urban Principal Arterial - Other
Urban Minor Arterial
Urban Collector

Interstate Highways
U.S. Routes
State Highways
Class 1 Town Highways
Class 2 Town Highways
Class 3 Town Highways
Class 4 Town Highways
Legal Trails
Federal Urban Area
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Map Produced by the VTrans Policy, Planning & Intermodal Development Division - Mapping Unit, 1/12/2012              This map is for planning purposes.

This map shows Federal Aid Highways,
based on the following description:
23 CFR 470A Sec. 470.103 Definitions
(5) "Federal-aid highways" means highways 
on the Federal-aid highway systems and all 
other public roads not classified as local 
roads or rural minor collectors. 

Town of New Haven, ADDISON COUNTY,  AC


